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Name of Candidate

UFT ID # Home Tel. #
Home Address Apt# Zip
Email

Ballot Identification

(Name of Slate, Independent)

Member Sponsors: One (1) required.

Name Signature UFT ID

1.

2
3
4.
5

The deadline for the receipt of nominating forms is 5PM Tuesday, April 13, 2021.
Nominating forms should be sent to Yasmin Colon, UFT 52 Broadway, New York, NY
10004.



